School: SCHS Fiscal Year Ending: 20	16
Date of Gift: 2-17-16	
Donor Name: Larry & TAMARA BUHER SUNVISE ACRES	
Donor Address:  8301 Old Heady Rd Street Address	
Street Address (Continued)	-
Tefferson trun Ky 40299 City State Zip Code	
Donor Phone Number: 502 - 367 - 9600	_
(Circle as appropriate)  Type of Donation: Cash Check Personal Property Real Property Service	
Other gift description including purpose and any restrictions on donation:	Other
# 1000 °E	
Was anything of value received in exchange for donation?  Yes No	_
If yes, description and dollar value:	
CK for Dairy Trip \$1000 00	
Principal	ger.
2-18-16 Date	

School: Spences Fiscal Year Ending: 20 16	
Date of Gift: 3-23-16	
Donor Name: J.D. Shelbyrne	
Donor Address:  PO Box 3055  Street Address	
Street Address (Continued)	
Brentweed TN 37024 City State Zip Code	. 9
Donor Phone Number: &17- 292-4225	
(Circle as appropriate)  Type of Donation: Cash Check Personal Property Real Property Service C	Other
Other its January	
Other gift description including purpose and any restrictions on donation:  Donation   Sponson for promotional bunner   baseball te a \$250-14enr banner promo	m
Donation   Sponsor for promotioned banned baseball ted \$250 - 1 years banned promo  Was anything of value received in exchange for donation?  Yes No	m
Donatice   Sponson for promotional banne   Saseball ted \$250   years banne promo  Was anything of value received in exchange for donation?  Yes No	m
Donation Sponson for promotional bunner 1848eball ted \$250-14ens bann promo	m
Donatice   Sponson for promotional banne   Saseball ted \$250   years banne promo  Was anything of value received in exchange for donation?  Yes No	n e
Donatice   Sponson for promotional banne   Saseball ted \$250   years banne promo  Was anything of value received in exchange for donation?  Yes No	in
Donatice   Sponson for promotional banne   Saseball ted \$250   years banne promo  Was anything of value received in exchange for donation?  Yes No	

1111	ATTON ACCE.	PIANC	E FORM		
School: 3CHS			Fiscal Year I	Ending: 2	16
Date of Gift: 3/9/16					
Donor Name: John &	andy Oden b	ach			
Donor Address:	120 Janes Street Address				
,	ou out radics	_			
	Street Address (Co.	,	,		_
	Fisherville	Ky		023	
		State	Zip (	Code	
Donor Phone Number: 502-49	57-3020				
(Circle as appropriate)					
Type of Donation: Cash C	heck Personal Pro	perty	Real Property	Service	Other
Other gift description including p Refriguestor for Co attached	ourpose and any restric	ctions on d	onation: Cerpt of pu	rchise	
Was anything of value received in	exchange for donation	n?	Yes	No V	/
If yes, description and dollar valu	e:				
Principal Principal					
3/9/16 Date	Ÿ				



## nvoice



40241

#### Improving Home Improvement

LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, LLC NLK 2245 4930 NORTON HEALTHCARE BLV LOUISVILLE KY

Please check the merchandise you are purchasing to ensure all items are received as Lowe's cannot be responsible for shortages after you leave Lowe's warehouse. Your signature acknowledges Lowe's delivery and your receipt the date set forth below of all items of merchandise, except those items noted as being for later delivery [e.g., LD=Lowe's Delivery; PL=Pick-up Later; SOS=Special Order Sale; or WH = Warehouse or back of store pick-up]. Not signing acknowledgement of receipt, however, does not mean that such merchandise was not delivered. All claims and return merchandise MUST be accompanied by this Invoice and made within 30 days of delivery for credit or refund. This document may also evidence a return of merchandise described below if "Return" is printed with reference

to an item. In such instance you will be given credit or cash as described and your signature represents your acknowledgment of the accuracy of the terms and conditions of the return. SEE BELOW FOR [1] PAYMENT TERMS AND CONDITIONS FOR CERTAIN PURCHASES AND [2] WARRANTY INFORMATION AND AGREEMENTS. DO NOT SIGN THIS INVOICE UNTIL COMPLETE AND YOU HAVE RECEIVED AND ACCEPTED THE MERCHANDISE CURRENTLY BEING DELIVERED TO YOU AND YOU HAVE READ THIS DOCUMENT.
YOUR SIGNATURE CONSTITUTES YOUR AGREEMENT WITH APPLICABLE PROVISIONS LISTED BELOW. YOU ARE ENTITLED TO A COPY OF THE INVOICE. 457-3020

LUMBET

					15, 20		PURCH	ASER	SIGNATURE
TRANS	ACTI	ON			CUSTOMER	DATE	PAGE		CE NUMBER
R SAI	LE		JOHN AMEX	ODENBA	СН	03/09/16	1	84010	
# LOADED	LOAD	QT	Y/UNIT	ITEM #			UNIT	PRICE	EXT. PRICE
	PL		1 EA	623739	FR 18-CU FT TM FFTR1814QW( MODEL NUMBER: FFTR1814QW	-171409	468		468.00
					SUBTOTAL	21			468.00
									100
				А	5				-
					TAX				28.08
08:2	1:5	8	RE	I	BUYER CODE SALES PERSON /16 CUS AMEX 496.08				5.08

SALES #: 000113174

TRAVIS

SALES #: 0001131/4 "TRAVIS

PAYMENT TERMS AND CONDITIONS: The following terms and conditions apply to [1] Business Charge Account purchases [but without limiting or negating the complete terms and conditions of such Business Charge Account] and [2] purchases not paid for in full at time of purchase, and [3] any purchase involving a purchase order or other document [unless the terms and conditions of such have been expressly approved in writing by Lowe's]. Any open-end or payment terms and conditions of such have been expressly approved in writing by Lowe's]. Any open-end or payment terms and conditions of such have one these payment in the subject to the by the 10th of the month next following billing or the purchase of merchandise, respectively, only the NET AMOUNT of the billing statement or purchase is past due and in default, and A LATE CHARGE OR SERVICE CHARGE MAY BE MADE IN THE AMOUNT OF 1 1:2% PER MONTH OR 18% ANNUALLY. CALCUATED ON THE 25TH DAY OF EACH PURCHASES IN THE FOLLOWING STATES: AR AND TX - .833% monthly, 10% annually; MD - 1% monthly, 12% annually; PA - 1.25% monthly, 15% annually, MS - 1.75% monthly, 21% annually; IL - 1.8% monthly, 21.6% annually; Day - 1.25% monthly, 15% annually; MS - 1.75% monthly, 21% annually; IL - 1.8% monthly, 21.6%

MÖNTH ON THE BALANCE AS OF THE 2STH DATE OF THE PREVIOUS MONTH [less payment and credits to said balance] UNTIL PAYMENT IN FULL IS MADE. DIFFERENT SERVICE CHARGE IS APPLICABLE TO PURCHASES IN THE FOLLOWING STATES: AR AND TX - .833% monthly. 10% annually; MD - 1% monthly, 15% annually; MS - 1.75% monthly, 21% annually; IL - 1.8% monthly, 21% annually; MD - 1% monthly, 24% annually; MS - 1.75% monthly, 21% annual

along with a description of what merchandise is in fact to be returned. It is expressly agreed that Seller's liability for non-conforming merchandise with conforming merchandise at Seller's election. Seller's obligation to conform or replace non-conforming merchandise shall terminate ninety [90] days after purchaser's receipt of the merchandise.

5. The above remedies are expressly agreed to be the sole and exclusive remedies available, agreed to be the sole and exclusive remedies awailable or purchaser with respect to the value or market price of the merchandise or with respect to the value or market price of the merchandise or with respect to the value or market price of the merchandise or with respect to the intended use or consequences of any furnishing or intent to furnish to third persons by Purchaser in the conduct and course of Purchaser's business.

North Carolina.

North Carolina.

7. This "WARRANTY FOR COMMERCIAL PURPOSES" contains the totality of the agreement between the parties and is intended as the final expression of the agreement with respect to matters regulated thereby. THIS AGREEMENT IS BINDING UPON THE SUCCESSORS AND ASSIGNS OF THE PARTIES. THERE MAY BE NO MODIFICATION OR RESCISSION OF THIS AGREEMENT EXCEPT BY WRITTEN INSTRUMENT SIGNED BY THE PARTIES.

8. PURCHASER AGREES TO INDEMNIFY LOWE'S OF AND FROM ANY AND ALL DAMAGE WHICH MAY OCCUR. WHETHER A RESULT OF LOWE'S NEGLIGENCE OR NOT. TO THE LAND OR IMPROVEMENTS LOCATED AT THE PLACE OF DELIVERY.

9. Lowe's is a supplier of merchandise only. Lowe's does not engage in the practice of engineering, architecture or general contracting. Lowe's does not assume any responsibility for design, engineering or construction: for the selection or

LOCATED ATTHE PLACE OF DELIVERY.

9. Lowe's is a supplier of merchandise only. Lowe's does not engage in the practice of engineering, architecture or general contracting. Lowe's does not assume any responsibility for design, engineering or construction: for the selection or choice of materials for a general or specific use: for quantities or sizing of materials; for the use or installation of materials or for compliance with any building code or standard of workmanship.

CONSUMER AWARENESS PROGRAM: Lowe's has established a voluntary Consumer Awareness Program for its customers. The federal government has determined that some products sold by retailers may have chemical additives that be obtained from your local Lowe's Store Manager.

DOI MITON ACCES TANCE	FURINI
School: SCHS	Fiscal Year Ending: June 2016
Date of Gift: 3-8-16	
Donor Name: Whitley Co Farm Bureau	INC
Donor Name: Whitley Co Farm Rureau  Donor Address:  79 Airport R  Street Address	21
Street Address (Continued)  Williams burg Ly.  City State	40769-9247
City State	Zip Code
Donor Phone Number:	
(Circle as appropriate)	
Type of Donation: Cash Check Personal Property R	eal Property Service Other
Other gift description including purpose and any restrictions on done	ation:
dona how Dairy Ter	M
Was anything of value received in exchange for donation?	Yes No
If yes, description and dollar value:	
1 CK (500 °	
Principal	5.4
3-14-16	
Date	

DON	ATION ACCEPTANCE FO	DRM
School: SHS	F	iscal Year Ending: June 2016
Date of Gift: 3-16-16		
Donor Name: Premier	Crop Ins	
Donor Address:	Street Address	Rd
	Street Address (Continued)	
	Bloomfield Kg City State	<u> 4000 8</u> Zip Code
Donor Phone Number: 502-477	- 1333	,
(Circle as appropriate)		
Type of Donation: Cash C	heck Personal Property Real	Property Service Other
Other gift description including p	urpose and any restrictions on donation	n:
	1CK 500 00	Dury Trip
Was anything of value received in	exchange for donation?	es No
If yes, description and dollar value	e:	
	1 CK 500 00	
Principal		
3-21-16 Date		

DOM	ATTON ACCES TANCE	7 0 7	
School: SCHS		Fiscal Year Ending June 2	016
Date of Gift: 3-17-16			
Donor Name: Ky FFA	Foundation		_
Donor Address:	P.O. Box 8. Street Address		_
	Street Address (Continued)		
	Flemingsbyg City State	Zip Code	
Donor Phone Number:			
(Circle as appropriate)		Real Property Service	Other
Type of Donation: Cash	Check Personal Property	Real Property Service	other
Other gift description including p	purpose and any restrictions on do	onation:	
	Dairy Trip Eur	wpe 416100	
Was anything of value received i	n exchange for donation?	Yes No	
If yes, description and dollar value	ue: ICK 4161	00	
Ptincipal			
3-29-16 Date			

DOM	ATION ACCEL I				
School: SCHS		Fisc	al Year End	ling:2015-	2016
Date of Gift: 4-19-10	,				
Donor Name: Thelby Co	Cultlemans Ass	c			
Donor Address:	Street Address	an Statio	n Ré		
	Street Address (Cont Shelby v. 11		400	065	
	City	State	Zip Co	ode	
Donor Phone Number:					
(Circle as appropriate)					
Type of Donation: Cash (	Check Personal Pro	perty Real P	roperty	Service	Other
Other gift description including	purpose and any restric	tions on donation	1:		
Darrfrie	/	CK 500	) 00		
Was anything of value received i	n exchange for donation	n? Y	es 🔲	No C	
If yes, description and dollar val	ue:			,	
Principal					
<i>У- 20 − 1</i> Date	//6		19		

School: Sponcer Count	y High	School		Fiscal Year E	nding: 2010	5
Date of Gift: 4-13-16						
			0 1			
Donor Name: Kantucky	lain Deve	clopment	Council	, inc.		<del></del> 1
Donor Address:	17	6 PASA t Address	DENA	Drive		_
	Stree	t Address				
	Stree	t Address (C	Continued)			
	Lexin	aton	Ky State	40 5 Zip (	io 3	*
	City C	<i>y</i>	State	Zip (	Code	
Donor Phone Number:	. ,					
Donor Thone Number:	A					
(Circle as appropriate)			~ .	D - I Duo - auto	Carrian	Other
Type of Donation: Cash	Check	Personal		Real Property	Service	Other
Other gift description inclu		and any res	strictions on	donation:		
Dairy team frif Sc						
					N. danka	
Was anything of value rece	ived in excha	nge for dons	ation?	Yes	No X	
If yes, description and dolla	r value:					
		<del></del>				
$/$ $\wedge$ $\wedge$						
		8				
Principal		<del></del>				
4-25	-16	, partir				
Date		<del></del> ,		8		

School: SCHS	Fiscal Year Ending: JUNE 2016
Date of gift: 4-20-16	
Donor Name: Spencer lo Conservation Dis	trict
Donor Address 118 Taylovsville Rd No. 3	
P.O Box 231 street address (continued)	
	40071 zip code
Donor Phone Number: 502-477-2867	
(circle as appropriate)	
Type of donation: Cash check personal property real property s	ervice other
Other gift description including purpose and restrictions on donation	on:
1 CK 500 = FF.	74
Was anything of value received in exchange for donation?	Yes N
If yes, description and dollar value:	
Principal Principal	for Arbor 147
4-28-16	
Date	

School: Spancer County High School Fiscal Year Ending: Zol6
Date of Gift: 5-3-16
Donor Name: Cemex Materials LLC
Donor Address:  1501 Belvedere Road  Street Address
Street Address (Continued)
West Palm Beach FL 33406  City State Zip Code
City State Zip Code
Donor Phone Number: 877-777-4487
(Circle as appropriate)  Type of Donation: Cash Check Personal Property Real Property Service Other
Other gift description including purpose and any restrictions on donation:  \$2.000 Paratron for Lockers
No.
Was anything of value received in exchange for donation?  Yes No
If yes, description and dollar value:
Principal
5-4-16 Date

DONATION ACCEPTANCE FORM Fiscal Year Ending: School: Date of Gift: Donor Name: Donor Address: Street Address Street Address (Continued) Donor Phone Number: (Circle as appropriate) Other Service Check **Personal Property** Real Property Type of Donation: Cash Other gift description including purpose and any restrictions on donation: Was anything of value received in exchange for donation? No [ Yes [ If yes, description and dollar value:

SCHOOL ACTIVITY FUND

0/1/16 Date

SCHOOL ACTIVITY FUND
DONATION ACCEPTANCE FORM

chool: 50#5

Fiscal You

School: 5C#5			Fiscal Year En	iding: June	20/16
Date of Gift: 5/5/16					
Donor Name: Jason	A Smith				
Donor Address:	3643 ENL Street Address	Creek	Road		
	Street Address (Co	ontinued)  L \ State	니() Zip C	OT 1	
Donor Phone Number:					
(Circle as appropriate)  Type of Donation: Cash	Check Personal P	roperty	Real Property	Service	Other
Other gift description including	purpose and any rest	rictions on d	onation:		
Was anything of value received	in exchange for donat	ion?	Yes	No 🔽	. ,
If yes, description and dollar val	lue:				
Principal					
5-5-16	<u>-</u> .				

DOM	A HON ACCE	1 1 1 1 1 0	2 2 2 2 2 2 2		
School: SCHS			Fiscal Year En	ding:	
Date of Gift: 5/3/16					
- x Tundamay Y	tlen Hale				
Donor Name: Frederick	HUN HULO				_
Donor Address:	1906 Water Street Address	erson	Trail		
	Street Address (C	Continued)			
	Louisville	KY		299	_
	City	State	Zip C	ode	
Donor Phone Number: (502) 736-086	0(0				
(Circle as appropriate)  Type of Donation: Cash	Check Personal	Property	Real Property	Service	Other
2,500 02 2				· ·	
Other gift description including		trictions on	donation:		
Check Bac	165				
		4. 0	Ven	No V	r
Was anything of value received	in exchange for dona	ition?	Yes	110 7	
If yes, description and dollar va	lue:				
Plincipal					
5-7-16 Date	<del></del> .				•)

School: SCHS	Fiscal Year Ending: Jule 2016
Date of Gift: 7-26-15	
Donor Name: Head First Perfo	rmance Service  Buck Creek Rd
Donor Address: 7024 Street Address	Buck Creek Rd
Street Address	(Continued)
Finchy:	
Donor Phone Number:	
(Circle as appropriate)	
Type of Donation: Cash Check Persona	l Property Real Property Service Other
Other gift description including purpose and any r	estrictions on donation:
Was anything of value received in exchange for do	nation? Yes No
If yes, description and dollar value:	
	300° CK
Principal	·
7-26-165 Date	

School: SCHS Fiscal Year Ending: June 30 2016
Date of Gift: JUNE 9 2016
Donor Name: Matthew & Pam Klefot
Donor Address:  719 MC Invios L Dr  Street Address
Street Address (Continued)  Thy sorsville by 40071  City State Zip Code
Donor Phone Number:
(Circle as appropriate)  Type of Donation: Cash Check Personal Property Real Property Service Other
Other gift description including purpose and any restrictions on donation: to be used for Klefot Memoria ( Scholarsh') winner to Elege Swlent enrolled a Patricle Sweezy winner made payable to College Swlent enrolled a
Was anything of value received in exchange for donation?  Yes No
If yes, description and dollar value:
Principal
Date

School: SCHS		Fiscal Year Ending: June 2016
Date of Gift: 5-21- 16		
Donor Name: Headfil	est Performance	ce Senvice UC
Donor Address:	7034 Bucker Street Address	ree 16 Rd
	Street Address (Continued)	
	City State	7 - 400 22 Zip Code
Donor Phone Number:		
(Circle as appropriate)		Real Property Service Other
Type of Donation: Cash	Check Personal Property	Real Property Service Other
Other gift description including	purpose and any restrictions o	for Cross Country Tex
Was anything of value received	in exchange for donation?	Yes No
If yes, description and dollar val	ue:	
2. 3.00, 0.000.	1CK 300	<u>oc</u>
Principal		
6-15-10 Date		

School: SCHS Fiscal Year Ending: June 2016
Date of Gift: 6-4-16
Donor Name: Ky TRACK & Cross Country Cuaches Association
Donor Address:  319 Erin WAY  Street Address
Street Address (Continued)  Frankfort Ky. 4060   City State Zip Code
Donor Phone Number: 502 - 875 - 2904
(Circle as appropriate)  Type of Donation: Cash Check Personal Property Real Property Service Other
Other gift description including purpose and any restrictions on donation:  1 CK 500 = Chos Charles Term
8
Was anything of value received in exchange for donation?
If yes, description and dollar value: / CK 500 %
Principal
0-15-16